Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den
Losladt k.

Placering

06:45

Ringnummer

—_

S O 0NN N R W~

076-20-1336
076-21-1609
232-20-0712
076-21-1666
232-18-0114
172-19-0390
232-20-0753
076-21-1668
172-19-0417
076-20-1096

13-08-2022 fra GIESEN

Antal duer: 40
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 19:19:03 862,21
U 20:50:30 768,95
A 06:28:45 700,89
U 07:58:29 626,05
A 09:37:09 600,82
A 09:50:53 548,63
U 12:52:17 499,12
U 12:28:13 496,97
A 13:07:16 468,66
A 14:14:14 468,27
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2/ 7
1/6
3/7
1/1
1/2
2/6
4/ 7
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Forening Navn

076
076
232
076
232
172
232
076
172
076

HELLE & JENS

HELLE & JENS

CLAUS JENSEN
HELLE & JENS

LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
HELLE & JENS
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 15-08-2022

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
892
813
726
697
636
579
576
544
543



